

---

## materiale diverse

I.D.: 79304148

---

Data publicarii	28.02.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.870,36 RON - 1.870,36 RON

---

Descriere: DENUMIRE UM CANT PU VAL DOZA 8M 2 19.32 38.64 PRIZA 10 13.44 134.4 DIBLU 8X40 2 15.12 30.24 SIGURANTE 1 25.21 25.21 PRELUNGITOR 3 M 1 24.36 24.36 BANDA IZOLER 2 5.46 10.92 HOLSURUB 150 0.17 17.55 MELC RIG 30 0.21 6.3 CANAL CABLU 3 5.88 17.64 CABLU MYM 7 5.54 38.78 MANUSI 3 9.24 27.72 ULEI LANT 3 37.81 113.43 LANT FERASTRU 12 75.63 151.26 PILA 3 7.14 21.42 PILA LIMITATORI 2 19.32 38.64 DOZA 4 MPT 1 11.34 11.34 CABLU 2X0,75 7 1.68 11.76 PRIZA DUBLA 1 10.08 10.08 TUB NEON 6 5.88 35.28 SAC ASPIRATOR 5 11.76 58.8 TUB LED 2 10.92 21.84 TISA TETRAPOLARA 3 16.8 50.42 PRIZA 16 A 1 18.48 18.48 CABLU MYM 7 9.66 67.62 BIT PHZ 2 2.94 5.88 AUTOFILETANTA 1 882.35 882.35 TOTAL 1870.36 mai putin

---